Make: LEXUS
Model: LS430
Year: 1998MY
VIN:

Vehicle diagnostic report

Shop Name: al taief
Address: al qusais
Telephone: 042670522
Email :

Fax:

Vehicle Software Version: V48.91
Diagnostic Application Version: 3.10.010
Test Time: 2018-02-19 12:43:45

Diagnostic path: 16PIN DLC(Europe and Other) > Automatically Search > w/ Smart Key > System
Selection > Powertrain > Engine and ECT

Engine and ECT (14)

Diagnostic Result

P0300

P0303

P0304

P0305

PO171

P0300

P0303

P0304

P0305

PO171

P0300

P0304

P0305

PO171

Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected
Cylinder 3 Misfire Detected

Cylinder 4 Misfire Detected

Cylinder 5 Misfire Detected

System too Lean (A/F Lean Malfunction, Bank 1)
Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected
Cylinder 3 Misfire Detected

Cylinder 4 Misfire Detected

Cylinder 5 Misfire Detected

System too Lean (A/F Lean Malfunction, Bank 1)
Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected
Cylinder 4 Misfire Detected

Cylinder 5 Misfire Detected

System too Lean (A/F Lean Malfunction, Bank 1)

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
History
History
History
History
History
Pending
Pending
Pending

Pending

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT

Engine
and ECT



