Vehicle diagnostic report



Shop Name: al taief Address: al qusais Telephone: 042670522

Email: Fax:

Make: LEXUS Model: LS430 Year: 1998MY

VIN:

Vehicle Software Version: V48.91

Diagnostic Application Version: 3.10.010

Test Time: 2018-02-19 12:43:45

Diagnostic path: 16PIN DLC(Europe and Other) > Automatically Search > w/ Smart Key > System Selection > Powertrain > Engine and ECT

Engine and ECT (14)



Diagnostic Result

P0300	Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected	Current	Engine and ECT
P0303	Cylinder 3 Misfire Detected	Current	Engine and ECT
P0304	Cylinder 4 Misfire Detected	Current	Engine and ECT
P0305	Cylinder 5 Misfire Detected	Current	Engine and ECT
P0171	System too Lean (A/F Lean Malfunction, Bank 1)	Current	Engine and ECT
P0300	Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected	History	Engine and ECT
P0303	Cylinder 3 Misfire Detected	History	Engine and ECT
P0304	Cylinder 4 Misfire Detected	History	Engine and ECT
P0305	Cylinder 5 Misfire Detected	History	Engine and ECT
P0171	System too Lean (A/F Lean Malfunction, Bank 1)	History	Engine and ECT
P0300	Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected	Pending	Engine and ECT
P0304	Cylinder 4 Misfire Detected	Pending	Engine and ECT
P0305	Cylinder 5 Misfire Detected	Pending	Engine and ECT
P0171	System too Lean (A/F Lean Malfunction, Bank 1)	Pending	Engine and ECT